Safety recalls.

Find out if your car is affected.

Enter your VIN to see if your car is affected by a campaign.

Your VIN must include all 17 digits, it is comprised of numbers and letters.

Outside your vehicle.

Find you VIN on the passenger side of your vehicle’s dash.

Your vehicle documentation.

You can also locate you VIN on your car’s registration certificate and the owner’s manual.

Still can't find your VIN?

If you can't find your VIN using the information above, please call us on 1800 186 306 between 8.30am and 7.00pm, Monday to Friday.

TAKATA airbag recall.

Hyundai Australia vehicles are not currently affected by the Takata Airbag recall. For more info please visit the Australian Competition & Consumer Commission.

  • Update your details.

    Make sure all your details are up to date so we can contact you with important recall information.

  • Find a service centre.

    If your car is affected by a recall, you will need to book in a free car service at your local Hyundai service centre.

  • Get help.

    If you need more assistance or want to find out more information, please reach out to our owners support team.